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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
WORLD CUP 2012, Taiyuan, China

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION

Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel PALIARUSH Dzmitry BLR HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL PALIARUSH Dzmitry BLR
Execution 2 ZHAO Yibo CHN YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB
Execution 3 IWASHITA Yuriko JPN KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 4 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 5 SINYAKOVA Olga RUS LI Dong Jian CHNExecution 5 SINYAKOVA Olga RUS LI Dong Jian CHN

Difficulty 6 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA GILLIS Darren AUS
Difficulty 7 HOUSE Traci CAN IWASHITA Yuriko JPN

Time 8 YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB LAVRENTYEV Alexandr KAZ

Reserve LAVRENTYEV Alexandr KAZ STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL

Reference 1
Reference 2

Superior jury : MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LIU Xing TRA-TC LIU Xing TRA-TC
DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
WORLD CUP 2012, Taiyuan, China

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION

Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel GILLIS Darren AUS STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL

Execution 1 PALIARUSH Dzmitry BLR
Execution 2 YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB
Execution 3 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 4 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO

Difficulty 6 GILLIS Darren AUS
Difficulty 7 IWASHITA Yuriko JPN

Assistant LI Dong Jian CHN

Synchro 8 LAVRENTYEV Alexandr KAZ

Reserve SINYAKOVA Olga RUSReserve SINYAKOVA Olga RUS

Superior jury : MAKAROV Nikolai MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LIU Xing LIU Xing TRA-TC
DUCHESNE Stephan DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
WORLD CUP 2012, Taiyuan, China

TUMBLING - QUALIFICATION

Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution 1 BELIKOVA Raisa RUS
Execution 2 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 3 YAO Zhihua CHN
Execution 4 DEDURENKO Mikhail KAZ
Execution 5 ISYANOV Rashid UZB

Difficulty 6 BOOTH June CAN
Difficulty 7 LIAO Yuanjin CHN

Reserve

Superior jury : MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LIU Xing TRA-TCLIU Xing TRA-TC
DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2012-06-02 17:00

WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Wenna HE 1ST 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.4 9.4 2.5  48.130 104.015 Q17.030

2ND 8.6 8.6 8.8 8.3 8.2 14.4  55.88515.985

  2 CHN Dan LI 1ST 9.4 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.5 2.7  48.475 103.995 Q17.075

2ND 8.0 8.3 8.1 8.2 8.4 15.2  55.52015.720

  3 CHN Shanshan HUANG 1ST 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.4 9.4 2.7  48.190 103.71517.190

2ND 7.7 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.0 15.0  55.52516.025

  4 CHN Xingping ZHONG 1ST 9.5 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.1 2.7  47.525 103.16516.825

2ND 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.3 14.8  55.64015.940

  5 CAN Samantha SMITH 1ST 8.9 9.1 9.0 8.7 8.5 2.9  45.520  98.540 Q16.020

2ND 7.7 8.3 7.9 7.7 8.0 14.0  53.02015.420

  6 UZB Ekaterina KHILKO 1ST 8.9 8.7 8.8 9.0 9.0 2.9  46.180  98.480 Q16.580

2ND 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.6 7.5 14.6  52.30015.300

  7 JPN Ayano KISHI 1ST 9.0 8.7 9.0 9.0 9.2 2.7  46.470  98.205 Q16.770

2ND 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.5 12.7  51.73515.535

  8 USA Savannah VINSANT 1ST 8.9 8.6 8.7 9.0 8.9 2.9  46.015  97.745 Q16.615

2ND 7.7 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.5 14.5  51.73014.930

  9 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 1ST 9.0 8.9 8.7 8.8 8.6 2.5  45.020  96.925 Q16.120

2ND 7.2 7.8 7.8 7.3 7.4 14.3  51.90515.105

 10 RUS Irina KUNDIUS 1ST 7.9 8.1 8.3 8.6 8.6 1.6  43.730  95.875 Q17.130

2ND 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.8 12.2  52.14516.445

 11 JPN Mayu OTANI 1ST 9.0 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.6 2.7  44.345  95.400 R15.645

2ND 7.9 8.0 8.4 8.0 7.9 11.9  51.05515.255

 12 RUS Anna KORNETSKAYA 1ST 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.1 2.9  44.445  95.175 R16.345

2ND 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.6 12.7  50.73015.330

 13 JPN Miyu YOSHIMURA 1ST 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.6 2.7  45.070  94.68516.070

2ND 7.6 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.5 11.2  49.61515.415

 14 USA Dakota EARNEST 1ST 8.4 8.7 8.3 8.6 8.7 2.7  44.555  94.38016.155

2ND 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.6 15.0  49.82515.125

 15 CAN Kailey MCLEOD 1ST 8.8 8.7 8.4 8.5 8.1 2.9  43.830  91.80515.330

2ND 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.0 12.7  47.97513.975

 16 RUS Susana KOCHESOK 1ST 8.8 8.3 8.7 8.7 8.6 2.5  44.700  89.20516.200

2ND 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.0 11.3  44.50514.705

 17 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 1ST 8.9 8.4 8.8 8.7 9.0 2.7  45.790  81.89016.690

2ND 5.2 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.2 9.3  36.10011.200

 18 JPN Haruo YAMAGUCHI 1ST 8.1 8.3 8.7 8.4 8.4 2.3  43.875  59.18016.475

2ND 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.2 2.3 4.0  15.3054.605

 19 USA Alaina WILLIAMS 1ST 8.7 8.3 8.3 8.6 9.0 2.7  44.940  51.01516.640

2ND 0.8 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.8 2.0   6.0751.675
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2012-06-02 17:00

WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

DNS GEO Luba GOLOVINA 1ST 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0000.000

2ND 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0000.000
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2012-06-02 14:30

MEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Dong DONG 1ST 9.6 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.7 3.4  50.990 112.590 Q18.790

2ND 8.8 8.8 9.0 8.7 8.8 17.1  61.60018.100

  2 CHN Xiao TU 1ST 9.5 9.6 9.3 9.5 9.5 3.5  50.720 112.510 Q18.720

2ND 8.7 9.1 8.6 8.6 8.3 18.0  61.79017.890

  3 CHN Chunlong LU 1ST 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.6 3.4  50.950 111.84519.050

2ND 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.4 8.8 17.1  60.89518.095

  4 JPN Masaki ITO 1ST 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.3 3.1  49.855 110.225 Q18.655

2ND 8.8 8.6 8.7 8.4 8.4 16.6  60.37018.070

  5 CHN Shuai YE 1ST 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.4 9.3 3.5  49.845 108.39018.445

2ND 7.9 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.9 17.4  58.54517.345

  6 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 1ST 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.2 9.0 3.5  49.620 107.865 Q18.520

2ND 7.9 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.1 16.4  58.24517.545

  7 BLR Uladzislau HANCHAROU 1ST 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 8.9 3.3  49.105 105.340 Q17.905

2ND 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.7 16.2  56.23516.735

  8 USA Jeffrey GLUCKSTEIN 1ST 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.2 8.7 3.4  48.625 104.800 Q18.025

2ND 7.6 7.3 7.6 7.7 7.4 16.5  56.17517.075

  9 RUS Mikhail MEL'NIK 1ST 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.2 7.9 2.7  45.780 104.670 Q18.280

2ND 8.0 7.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 16.8  58.89018.090

 10 USA Steven GLUCKSTEIN 1ST 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.3 2.9  46.325 104.515 Q17.725

2ND 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.2 7.9 16.7  58.19016.890

 11 USA Logan DOOLEY 1ST 9.1 9.0 9.0 8.9 8.9 3.1  47.915 104.08517.915

2ND 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 16.0  56.17016.670

 12 BLR Viatchaslau MODZEL 1ST 8.9 8.9 8.9 8.9 8.6 3.1  47.575 103.535 R17.775

2ND 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.8 16.2  55.96016.560

 13 AUS Blake GAUDRY 1ST 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.2 4.0  45.770 102.960 R18.570

2ND 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.8 16.0  57.19017.290

 14 GEO Tengizi KOSHKADZE 1ST 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.0 2.9  46.625 102.34018.725

2ND 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.6 6.8 16.0  55.71517.015

 15 AUS Shaun SWADLING 1ST 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.2 3.3  46.385 101.24017.585

2ND 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 15.4  54.85516.855

 16 AUS Jack PENNY 1ST 7.9 7.7 7.5 7.8 7.8 3.2  43.710  96.89017.210

2ND 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.5 15.0  53.18016.680

 17 RUS Sergei AZARIAN 1ST 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 3.5  49.290  95.98018.490

2ND 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.6 14.0  46.69013.890

 18 CAN Sebastien ST GERMAIN 1ST 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.3 3.1  44.825  94.17517.225

2ND 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.9 7.0 13.6  49.35014.950

 19 KAZ Yernur SYZDYK 1ST 7.1 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.4 3.3  41.680  94.16516.780

2ND 6.8 7.2 6.7 6.5 7.1 15.6  52.48516.285

 20 BUL Aleksandar ANGELOV 1ST 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.8 8.1 2.5  42.550  93.38016.850

2ND 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.8 7.0 15.0  50.83015.730

 21 CAN Gregory ROE 1ST 6.5 7.1 6.7 7.2 7.3 3.1  41.545  88.43017.445
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2012-06-02 14:30

MEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

2ND 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.5 13.8  46.88514.685

 22 JPN Katsufumi TASAKI 1ST 8.7 8.8 8.5 8.7 9.2 2.9  47.060  87.33017.960

2ND 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 11.7  40.27012.170

 23 BUL Yasen IVANOV 1ST 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.8 0.0  34.790  82.64014.190

2ND 6.8 6.9 6.5 6.8 7.0 12.1  47.85015.250

 24 AUS William MORRIS 1ST 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 1.3  13.615  66.4805.415

2ND 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.5 15.2  52.86516.265

 25 USA Michael DEVINE 1ST 8.9 8.6 8.8 8.8 9.0 3.2  47.385  65.07017.685

2ND 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 5.5  17.6855.385

 26 RUS Aleksey ILICHEV 1ST 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.5 7.8 3.8  47.645  54.09518.545

2ND 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 2.2   6.4501.850

 27 QAT Faraj ALHAMAD 1ST 7.3 7.9 7.5 7.4 8.3 2.7  42.725  53.70017.225

2ND 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.5 3.2  10.9753.575

 28 RUS Aleksandr NAUMOV 1ST 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.4 2.9  46.700  53.01018.200

2ND 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.8 2.0   6.3101.910
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2012-06-02 10:00

MEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 1ST 9.3 9.3 9.5 9.1 9.1 3.1  39.90  92.80Masaki ITO Q
2ND 8.8 8.4 9.0 8.5 9.5 16.6  52.90

  2 CHN Xiao TU 1ST 9.5 9.4 9.6 9.4 9.3 3.1  40.60  92.50Dong DONG Q
2ND 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.5 8.8 17.1  51.90

  3 USA Jeffrey GLUCKSTEIN 1ST 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.8 9.3 2.7  39.00  88.50Michael DEVINE Q
2ND 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 9.4 15.4  49.50

  4 BLR Viatchaslau MODZEL 1ST 9.1 9.1 8.9 9.1 9.2 2.5  39.10  86.90Uladzislau
HANCHAROU

Q
2ND 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.7 8.1 16.2  47.80

  5 AUS William MORRIS 1ST 8.8 8.5 8.8 8.6 9.2 3.3  39.10  84.40Blake GAUDRY Q
2ND 7.6 6.0 7.5 5.7 8.6 14.6  45.30

  6 USA Steven GLUCKSTEIN 1ST 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.6 2.8  37.40  82.20Logan DOOLEY

2ND 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 8.2 14.0  44.80

  7 AUS Jack PENNY 1ST 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.1 9.2 2.7  37.60  81.30Shaun SWADLING

2ND 7.8 7.4 7.8 7.3 7.8 12.9  43.70

  8 RUS Aleksandr NAUMOV 1ST 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.4 7.5 2.7  34.30  79.30Aleksey ILICHEV Q
2ND 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.8 6.8 16.0  45.00

  9 BUL Yasen IVANOV 1ST 8.1 7.5 8.2 7.4 7.7 2.3  33.30  71.40Aleksandar ANGELOV Q
2ND 7.7 7.3 7.9 7.5 7.7 7.5  38.10

 10 RUS Sergei AZARIAN 1ST 8.8 9.1 8.5 9.0 9.2 3.1  39.30  58.80Mikhail MEL'NIK

2ND 3.3 3.0 3.2 3.2 3.8 5.5  19.50

 11 CAN Sebastien ST
GERMAIN

1ST 7.6 8.1 7.7 8.3 8.4 1.1  33.70  53.90Gregory ROE Q
2ND 2.9 3.1 2.8 3.0 3.8 6.7  20.20

 12 CHN Yuxiang HE 1ST 8.6 9.1 8.9 9.3 8.0 2.9  36.90  47.30Bing FU

2ND 1.7 1.8 1.7 1.7 1.6 3.8  10.40
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2012-06-02 10:50

MEN TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CHN Song YANG 1ST 9.1 9.0 9.2 9.1 9.0 10.5  37.7
0
 76.30 Q

2ND 8.5 8.3 8.1 8.6 8.7 13.2  38.6
0  2 CHN Yi TAO 1ST 9.0 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.2  35.0
0
 70.80 Q

2ND 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.4 8.5 10.0  35.8
0  3 CHN Lingfeng ZHANG 1ST 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.2  34.3
0
 70.60

2ND 9.0 8.7 8.3 8.7 8.5 10.4  36.3
0  4 CHN Luo ZHANG 1ST 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.6 10.5  33.7
0
 70.00

2ND 8.8 8.8 8.5 8.5 8.6 10.4  36.3
0  5 RUS Grigory NOSKOV 1ST 8.9 8.5 8.3 8.8 8.6 10.7  36.6
0
 69.70 Q

2ND 8.2 7.8 7.8 8.2 8.2 8.9  33.1
0  6 RUS Alexander MIRONOV 1ST 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.5  34.1
0
 69.00 Q

2ND 8.8 9.1 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8  34.9
0  7 UZB Nikolay KOMLACHEV 1ST 8.8 8.1 8.4 8.6 8.8 7.9  33.7
0
 67.40 Q

2ND 8.8 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.9 7.2  33.7
0  8 RUS Andrey KRYLOV 1ST 8.4 8.0 8.3 8.4 8.4 6.7  31.8
0
 67.30

2ND 8.9 8.6 8.5 8.3 8.4 10.0  35.5
0  9 CAN  Junior C-LECLERC 1ST 8.7 8.7 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.4  34.1
0
 66.90 Q

2ND 8.4 8.7 8.4 8.3 8.3 7.7  32.8
0 10 KAZ Zukhriddin IMAMOV 1ST 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.5 7.6  32.9
0
 65.70 Q

2ND 8.7 9.0 8.7 8.7 8.6 6.7  32.8
0 11 CAN Jonathon SCHWAIGER 1ST 8.4 8.2 8.4 7.8 7.8 8.1  32.5
0
 64.90 Q

2ND 7.8 7.9 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.4  32.4
0 12 RUS Mikhail MANIN 1ST 8.1 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.7 6.0  29.0
0
 63.30

2ND 8.4 7.9 8.4 8.2 8.3 9.4  34.3
0 13 UZB Doston MUKHITDINOV 1ST 8.0 8.1 8.3 8.2 8.4 6.3  30.9
0
 62.10 R

2ND 8.2 8.0 7.9 8.1 8.2 6.9  31.2
0 14 TJK Temur SAFAEV 1ST 7.4 7.1 7.3 6.6 6.8 5.7  26.9
0
 53.80 R

2ND 7.2 7.3 7.7 7.2 7.4 5.0  26.9
0
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
WORLD CUP 2012, Taiyuan, China

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE - FINALS

Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel HOUSE Traci CAN PALIARUSH Dzmitry BLR

Execution 1 GILLIS Darren AUS HOUSE Traci CAN
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 3 STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 4 LAVRENTYEV Alexandr KAZ YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB
Execution 5 PALIARUSH Dzmitry BLR STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL

Difficulty 6 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Difficulty 7 SINYAKOVA Olga RUS IWASHITA Yuriko JPN

Reserve IWASHITA Yuriko JPN SINYAKOVA Olga RUS

Time YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB LAVRENTYEV Alexandr KAZ

Superior jury : MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LIU Xing TRA-TC LIU Xing TRA-TC
DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
WORLD CUP 2012, Taiyuan, China

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - FINALS

Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel GILLIS Darren AUS STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL

Execution 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela  BUL KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 2 ZHAO Yibo CHN YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB
Execution 3 IWASHITA Yuriko JPN KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 4 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO SINYAKOVA Olga RUS

Difficulty 6 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA GILLIS Darren AUS
Difficulty 7 HOUSE Traci CAN IWASHITA Yuriko JPN

Assistant SINYAKOVA Olga RUS LI Dong Jian CHN

Synchro 8 YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB LAVRENTYEV Alexandr KAZ

Reserve PALIARUSH Dzmitry BLR HOUSE Traci CANy

Superior jury : MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LIU Xing TRA-TC LIU Xing TRA-TC
DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
WORLD CUP 2012, Taiyuan, China

TUMBLING - INDIVIDUAL FINALS

Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution 1 BELIKOVA Raisa RUS
Execution 2 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 3 YAO Zhihua CHN
Execution 4 DEDURENKO Mikhail KAZ
Execution 5 ISYANOV Rashid UZB

Difficulty 6 BOOTH June CAN
Difficulty 7 LIAO Yuanjin CHN

Reserve

Superior jury : MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LIU Xing TRA-TC
DUCHESNE Stephan TRA-TC
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSFINAL
2012-06-03 16:00

WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Dan LI 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.4 15.2  56.190  56.19015.890

  2 CHN Wenna HE 8.3 8.3 8.6 8.5 8.0 14.8  55.975  55.97516.075

  3 USA Savannah VINSANT 7.8 7.9 7.5 7.4 7.8 14.5  53.125  53.12515.525

  4 UZB Ekaterina KHILKO 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.6 14.6  52.725  52.72515.425

  5 JPN Ayano KISHI 8.2 8.1 7.8 7.9 7.8 12.7  51.995  51.99515.495

  6 CAN Samantha SMITH 4.5 4.4 4.4 4.3 4.4 9.0  31.605  31.6059.405

  7 RUS Irina KUNDIUS 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 1.7   5.895   5.8951.795

  8 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.7 1.7   5.475   5.4751.675
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSFINAL
2012-06-03 16:25

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Dong DONG 8.9 8.6 8.8 9.1 8.8 17.1  61.725  61.72518.125

  2 CHN Xiao TU 8.7 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.5 18.4  61.380  61.38017.580

  3 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 8.5 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.4 16.6  59.720  59.72018.120

  4 BLR Uladzislau HANCHAROU 7.9 8.4 8.1 7.6 8.2 16.2  57.350  57.35016.950

  5 RUS Mikhail MEL'NIK 7.9 7.4 8.1 7.8 7.6 16.4  57.055  57.05517.355

  6 USA Steven GLUCKSTEIN 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.3 6.9 15.6  53.485  53.48515.585

  7 JPN Masaki ITO 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 5.5  17.875  17.8755.475

  8 USA Jeffrey GLUCKSTEIN 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.8 2.0   6.250   6.2501.850
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSFINAL
2012-06-03 17:15

WOMEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CHN Xingping ZHONG 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.2 9.7 14.8  51.00  51.00Dan LI

  2 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 8.5 13.3  45.40  45.40Samantha SMITH

  3 JPN Mayu OTANI 8.2 7.9 8.3 7.4 9.2 9.7  44.20  44.20Haruo YAMAGUCHI

  4 USA Dakota EARNEST 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.0 8.0 13.1  43.30  43.30Alaina WILLIAMS

  5 RUS Irina KUNDIUS 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 1.7   4.30   4.30Susana KOCHESOK

  6 CHN Lingling LIU 8.0 8.0 7.7 8.1 9.1 13.8  48.00  48.00Meng LI

  7 JPN Ayano KISHI 5.2 5.6 5.4 5.8 6.1 7.8  31.00  31.00Miyu YOSHIMURA
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSFINAL
2012-06-03 17:40

MEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CHN Xiao TU 8.8 8.5 8.7 8.4 9.5 17.1  53.30  53.30Dong DONG

  2 RUS Sergei AZARIAN 8.0 8.2 8.3 8.3 9.2 16.2  51.10  51.10Mikhail MEL'NIK

  3 BLR Viatchaslau MODZEL 8.1 8.1 8.1 7.9 9.2 16.2  50.80  50.80Uladzislau
HANCHAROU  4 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 8.8 8.0 8.4 7.9 8.8 16.6  50.60  50.60Masaki ITO

  5 AUS William MORRIS 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.5 9.3 14.6  48.60  48.60Blake GAUDRY

  6 USA Jeffrey GLUCKSTEIN 7.9 8.0 7.8 8.2 8.5 15.4  48.30  48.30Michael DEVINE

  7 BUL Yasen IVANOV 7.3 7.1 7.9 7.3 8.3 14.0  45.20  45.20Aleksandar ANGELOV
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2012 FIG Trampoline and
Tumbling World Cup
Taiyuan, China

TRAMPOLINE
TAIYUAN GYMNASTICSFINAL
2012-06-03 16:50

MEN TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CHN Song YANG 1ST 9.0 9.0 9.2 9.3 9.0 10.5  37.7
0
 77.80

2ND 8.9 8.9 9.1 9.1 8.9 13.2  40.1
0  2 RUS Grigory NOSKOV 1ST 8.7 8.3 8.5 8.8 8.5 10.7  36.4
0
 73.10

2ND 8.6 8.4 8.4 8.8 8.5 11.2  36.7
0  3 CHN Yi TAO 1ST 8.9 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.8 9.6  36.2
0
 70.80

2ND 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.6 9.0  34.6
0  4 CAN  Junior C-LECLERC 1ST 8.3 8.7 8.6 8.6 8.3 8.4  33.9
0
 67.50

2ND 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.6 7.9  33.6
0  5 CAN Jonathon SCHWAIGER 1ST 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.2 9.2  34.4
0
 67.50

2ND 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.0 8.3 8.8  33.1
0  6 UZB Doston MUKHITDINOV 1ST 8.4 8.1 8.4 8.7 8.7 8.1  33.6
0
 66.20

2ND 8.7 8.8 8.6 8.6 8.6 6.7  32.6
0  7 RUS Alexander MIRONOV 1ST 8.1 8.3 8.0 8.1 7.7 6.1  30.3
0
 66.00

2ND 8.8 8.8 8.5 8.7 8.6 9.6  35.7
0  8 KAZ Zukhriddin IMAMOV 1ST 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.7 5.6  28.6
0
 61.40

2ND 8.7 8.8 8.4 8.7 8.7 6.7  32.8
0
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